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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Mods by Basehead

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Antimatter.lha
CantFakeTheFun.lha
Celestiallulla.lha
ChibaCityLight.lha
CloudNine.lha
CollapseHouse.lha
DopeForYourMin. lha
Forever.lha
FreedomAtMidni.lha
GlowBug.lha
GothamNights.lha
Guinness.lha
HighOnHedonism. lha
IceExperience.lha
Imajica.lha
LastDance.lha
LastRequest.lha
MissingTime. lha
NeonJungle.lha
OpenYourMind. lha
PassionPlay.lha
PoetryInMotion.lha
QuickChipl.lha
ShadesN2.1lha
ShadesN3.1lha
ShadesN4.lha
Shiver.lha
SmoothOperator.lha
SnowDancing.lha
SokobanMain.lha
Spartacus.lha
SteppinOut.lha
SuburbiaHighHo. lha
SummerDaydream. lha
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mods/bhead
mods/bhead
mods/bhead
mods/bhead
mods/bhead
mods/bhead
mods/bhead
mods/bhead
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Size Age Description

294K
562K
325K
111K
218K
118K

45K
267K
574K
275K
312K
358K
318K
183K
169K
140K
316K
349K
255K
327K
289K
237K

14K
524K
644K
365K
156K
317K
166K
201K
334K
392K
499K
233K

91+Demo mod
91+«Piano mod
91+Atmos mod

91xTechno mod
91xJazz mod by Basehead

91+Demo mod
91xSynth mod

91+«Melodic mod

91xAtmos mod
91xAtmos mod
91xAtmos mod
91xSynth mod
91+«Atmos mod
91xSynth mod
91xSynth mod
91 +xFunk mod

by Basehead

91+«Melodic mod

91xSynth mod
91xFunk mod
91xSynth mod
91xAtmos mod
91+«Atmos mod
91xChip mod
91+xAtmos mod
91xAtmos mod
91xAtmos mod
91%Synth mod
91xSynth mod
91+Funk mod
91xSlow mod
91xFunk mod
91+xFunk mod
91xSynth mod
91+Funk mod
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* * kK
* Kk Kk +
* Kk kK
* % * Kk *
* k ok k

* % x+

* K x *+
* ok ok Kk k+
* * * %+
* k% *x+
* % * *+
* K Kk K Kk
* Kk kK
* Kk K

* k * k

* Kk Kk x
* ok kK ok +
* Kk *+
*x ok x+
* % * k

* % * %+
* K kK ok +
* K x Kk +
* ok ok x+
* % * Kk *
* x * %+
* % * *+
* K x k+
*x ok x+
* Kok kK
* x * %+
* k Kk k

* K x Kk +

* K xk+




AminetPart

2/2

TakeMeHigher.lha mods/bhead
TheHarlequin.lha mods/bhead
TheWunderkind.lha mods/bhead
TheZenGarden. lha mods/bhead
TrippingToNept.lha mods/bhead
Twitch.lha mods/bhead
UrbanCultureBo.lha mods/bhead

285K
271K
222K
369K
234K
204K
375K

91xSynth mod
91xFunk mod
91xAtmos mod
91xAtmos mod
91+«Trance mod
91xSynth mod
91xExperimental mod
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